
Auspicious Events 2025: Fiji. 
 

Ram Ekadashi Thursday 16th Oct 5.06pm to Friday 5.42pm 

Vaagh Baras Friday 17th Oct 5.43pm to Saturday 6.48pm 

Dhan Teras Saturday 18th Oct 6.49pm to Sunday 8.21pm 

Kali Chaudas Sunday 19th Oct 8.22pm to Monday 10.14pm 

Diwali Monday 20th Oct 10.15pm to Wednesday 12.24am 

Nutan Varsh Wednesday 22nd Oct 12.25am to Thursday 2.46am 

Bhai Bij Thursday 23rd Oct 2.47am to Friday 5.16am 

Laabh Paacham Sunday 26th Oct 10.19am to Monday 12.34pm 

Jalaram Jayanti Tuesday 28th Oct  2.30pm to Wednesday 3.53pm (Celebrate Wed) 

Tulsi Vivah Sunday 2nd Nov 2.02pm to Monday 11.37am (Celebrate Mon) 

------------------------------------------------------------- 

Dhan Teras: Sunday: Good Times: 
 

Chal 7.13am – 8.47am 

Laabh 8.48am – 10.21am 

Amrit 10.22am – 11.55am 

Shubh 1.29pm – 3.04pm 
Shubh 6.12pm – 7.38pm 

Amrit 7.39pm – 8.21pm 

 

Kali Chaudas: Monday: Good Times: 
 

Amrit 5.38am – 7.12am 

Shubh 8.47am – 10.21am 

Chal 1.29pm – 3.04pm 
Laabh 3.05pm – 4.38pm 

Amrit 4.39pm – 6.12pm 

Chal 6.13pm – 7.38pm 
 

Diwali: Tuesday: Good Times: 
 

Chal 8.46am – 10.21am  

Laabh 10.22am – 11.55am 

Amrit 11.56am – 1.29pm 

Shubh 3.04pm – 4.38pm 

Laabh 7.38pm – 9.04pm 

Shubh 10.29pm – 11.55pm 

 

 

Nutan Varsh: Wednesday: Good Time: 
 

Laabh 5.37am – 7.11am 

Amrit 7.12am – 8.46am 

Shubh 10.20am – 11.55am 

Chal 3.04pm – 4.38pm 

Laabh 4.39pm – 6.13pm 

Shubh 7.38pm – 9.04pm 

Amrit 9.05pm – 10.29pm 

  


